LED COLUMN LUMINAIRE WITH WHITE ACRYLIC DIFFUSER IN TRIANGULAR FRAME
BASE MOUNT OR FREE STANDING
Fixture Description:
24”, 36” 48, OR 60” LED lumenaire that
emits low maintenance LED light through a
white acrylic column inside a stylish frame.
The LED light source inside the diffuser is
available in 2700K and 3000K.

     Optional base mount cover
     for surface mounting
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ILLUME CLASSIC
DLED-47 SERIES
ILLUME IONIC
DLED-49 SERIES
ILLUME DELTA
DLED-48 SERIES
FREE STANDING MOUNT
NOTE:
Custom Sizes Available -
Consult Factory
ILLUME DELTA SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type:
Project: